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Andhra Pradesh Sh. D Venkatachalam Joint Director (Infra) jtdir_infra_itc@ap.gov.in

Andman & Nicobar Mr. Binay Vergheese 03192251092-3; 

031922250587

03192250587, 

03192253801

ssit@and.nic.in; osdit1@and.nic.in; osdit1.and@nic.in

Arunachal Pradesh Sh. Dev Sarkar Dir(IT) director.dit.ap@gmail.com

Assam Ashwani Kumar, IAS Deputy Secretary to Govt. of 

Assam

0361-2237355 0361-2237355 ashwanikumarias@gmail.com 

Bihar Sh.P.C. Choudhry Technical Advisor to MD, 

Beltron, Patna, Department 

of IT

pcc@beltron.in; mdbeltron@bihar.gov.in; 

prsec_it@bihar.gov.in

Chandigarh 

Administration

Sh. Inderjit Singh Technical Director, NIC-UT, 0172-2740641; 0172-

2740706

0172-2740706 progdit-chd@nic.in; inderjit.singh@nic.in;

Chhattisgarh Sh.Saurabh Kumar Chief Executive Officer,CHiP 0771-4014158 0771-4066205 bm-chips@nic.in; ceochips@nic.in;

Dadra and Nagar 

Haveli

Mr. S Rangarajan Iyengar, The Head, SeMT 0260-2640351; 0260- 

2640351

rangarajan.i@semt.gov.in; rangarajan.i@semt.gov.in

Daman & Diu Sh. B.S.Reddy Director IT 0260-2230003 0260 2230689 collectordaman@gmail.com;  ddegs-dd@nic.in

Delhi Mr. Santulan Addl GM santulan@nic.in

Goa Mr.Nilesh Saldessai 0832-2411505 dir-dit.goa@nic.in

Gujarat Dr.Neetaben Shah Director(e-governace) 

Gujarat Informatics Ltd

7923238925 neetas@gujarat.gov.in

Haryana Sh. M.B.Hatron IT Advisory Team 0170-2704922 hartron@hartron.org

Himachal Pradesh Sh. Rajeev Sharma Joint Director, DIT 0177-2628915 0177-2628915 rajeev.sharma@hp.gov.in

J & K Sh Dara Singh System ExecutiveIT 

Department Govt. Of J & K

01942452284-6 0191-2566055 dsingh19@rediffmail.com; dsbaliitd-jk@nic.in

Jharkhand CEO, JAP-IT sec-it-jhr@nic.in

Karnataka Sri Vipin Singh,IFS Project 

director,KSWAN,centre for e 

governance

22373841 cegkarnataka@gmail.com

Kerala Sh. P H Kurian Principal Secretary & 

Chairman(EC), KSITM

0471-2518308,0471-

2327803, 0471-

2518977

0471 2314284 secy.itd@kerala.gov.in,  prlsecy.itd-ker@nic.in

Lakshadweep Sh. Anshad P Manager - Networks 04896-263125 anshad.p@nic.in
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M.P Sh. NandKishore Bhahma OSD, MPSEDC 0755-2518500 0755 2579824 info@mpsedc.com

Maharashtra Sh. Laxmikant Tripathi Sr. Consultant, SeMT, DIT laxmikant.tripathi@semt.maharashtra.gov.in

Manipur Sh. Yesheel Singh Informatics Officer GD-1 n.deben@nic.in, i.yasheel@nic.in, dit-mn@nic.in

Meghalaya Sh. Birendra Tiwari SIO, IT Department birentiwari@gmail.com

Mizoram Sh. Laltlamuana Chief Informatics Officer 3892319637 3892319632 muana.mizo@gmail.com

Nagaland Sh. Chura Katiry Program officer 0370 -2270128 0370 -2270128 dit-ngl@nic.in, Chura.Katiry @nic.in

Orissa Sh. Sanjay Krishna Sahani System Analyst, OCAC

Puducherry A. Sivaganaganesan Programmer Department of 

IT,

0413-2231292 0413-2246090 progit.pon@nic.in

Punjab Mr. JohnPreet Singh Project Manager,  PSEGS 0172-2661808       0172-2646320 johnpreet.singh@punjab.gov.in

Rajasthan Sh. Sanjay Karnik / 

Pramod Aggrawal

ACP- Assistant -cum-

programmer

0141-2224855 0141- 2222011 sanjay.karnik@rajasthan.gov.in

Sikkim Mr. Tshering Samdup Deputy 

Director,Department of 

Information Technology

t.samdup@nic.in

Tamil Nadu Shri Atul Anand, IAS CEO, TNeGA & MD, ELCOT 044-24336643 044-24337381 ceotnega@tn.gov.in

Telangana Sh. A.S. Ramesh Director (Communications) 04023456397/95 4023450103 dir_itc@telangana.gov.in

Tripura Sh. Uttam Podder Sr. Informatics Officer, IT 0381- 2350502 0381-2350502 it.tripura@gmail.com

UP Sh.Ravindera Singh / Sh. 

Nagendra Singhal

Manager, System UPDESCO 

/ Head, SEMT

mdupdesco.up@gmail.com; nagendra.s@semt.gov.in

Uttarakhand Sh. Arunendra Singh 

Chauhan

Additional Secretary (IT) 0135-2712013 0135-2712013 diritda-uk@nic.in

West Bengal Sh.Prabir Kumar Das ED(T&BD,WBEIDC) 

Department of IT,

033-23575398 033-23571708 prabir.das@webel-india.com
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